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        Bankstown Intensive English Centre

        A school of academics and strong welfare for all students
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Welcome to Bankstown Intensive English Centre

Bankstown IEC centre provides newly arrived migrant and refugee students from 17 to 26 years old with English language skills so that they can continue to Bankstown Senior College or to other high schools. Our Intensive English Centre is well known for its very strong welfare programs and learning.

Our school operates on Mondays, Tuesdays, Wednesdays and Thursdays.   

From Monday 5 February 2024, we are welcoming all NEWLY arrived students. Please contact our school for application forms and/or how to apply and enrol. 

For more information, contact our IEC Office between Monday - Thursday during school term,  from 8:15am-3.45pm on (02) 9796 8138 or send us an email to the following address: bankstownc-i.school@det.nsw.edu.au

Keep checking this website for any updates or new information. 

Student dates for 2024

	Term 1 (The Summer term): Thursday 1 February 2024 - Thursday 11 April 2024
	Term 2 (The Autumn term): Tuesday 30 April 2024 - Thursday 4 July 2024
	Term 3 (The Winter term): Tuesday 23 July 2024 - Thursday 26 September 2024
	Term 4 (The Spring term): Monday 14 October 2024 - Tuesday 17 December 2024 
	Summer Holidays: Wednesday 18 December 2024 - Friday 30 January 2025
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            We would like to pay our respects and acknowledge the traditional custodians of the land and also pay respect to Elders both past and present.
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